SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY AT NEW ORLEANS
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND EXPENSES
EFFECTIVE Spring SEMESTER 2024

FULL-TIME GENERAL TUITION & FEES

UNDERGRADUATE (12 Hours)
GRADUATE (9 Hours)

$3,736.00
$4,581.00

OUT-OF-STATE FEES

Nursing Application Fee

40.00

Nursing Program Fee

200.00

Late Fee

UNDERGRADUATE (12 Hours) $4,450.00
GRADUATE (9 Hours) $3,471.00
Undergraduate
Hours Tuition Fees Out-of-State
0 Hours (Audit) $773.00 $686.00 N/A
1 Hour $952.00 $786.00 MNA
2 Hours $952.00 $815.00 N/A
3 Hours 395200 $844.00 N/A
4 Hours $1.291.00 $975.00 $2.225.00
5 Hours $1.291.00 $1.004.00 $2.225.00
& Hours $1.291.00 $1.033.00 $2.225.00
7 Hours $1.691.00 $1.191.00 $3.338.00
8 Hours $1.691.00 $1,.220.00 $3.338.00
9 Hours $1.691.00 $1.249.00 $3.338.00
10 Hours $1.989.00 $1.361.00 $4.094.00
11 Hours $1.989.00 $1.390.00 $4.094.00
12 Hours $2.242 00 $1.494.00 $4.450.00
13 Hours $2.242 .00 $1.501.00 $4.450.00
14 Hours $2.242.00 $1.508.00 $4.450.00
15 Hours & Above $2.242 .00 $1.510.00 $4.450.00
Graduate
Hours Tuition Fees Qut-of-State
) Hours (Audit) 3935.00 5726.00 NIA
1 Hour $1.261.00 $850.00 N/A
2 Hours $1.261.00 S879.00 NiA
3 Hours $1.261.00 S208.00 N/A
4 Hours $1.684.00 £1,065.00 $2.308.00
3 Hours $1.684.00 $1.094.00 $2.308.00
6 Hours %1.684.00 $1.123.00 $2.308.00
7 Hours $2.635.00 $1.391.00 $3,082.00
8 Hours $2.635.00 £1.420.00 $3.082.00
9 Hours $3,012.00 $1.569.00 $3.471.00
10 Hours $3,012.00 $1,398.00 $3.471.00
11 Hours $3,012.00 $1.627.00 $3.471.00
12 Hours $3,012.00 $1,656.00 $3.471.00
13 Hours $3,012.00 $1,663.00 $3.471.00
14 Hours $3,012.00 $1.670.00 $3.471.00
15 Hours & Above $3,012.00 $1.672.00 $3.471.00
ADDITIONAL FEES
Undergraduate Application Fee $ 25.00
Graduate Application Fee $ 30.00
Laboratory Fee $ 50.00
E-Book Fee $ 25.00 |(per credit hour)
Field Practicum I Undergraduate $ 80.00 |(SOWK 481G)
Field Practicum I Graduate $ 150.00 [(SOWK 606)
Field Practicum IIT Graduate $ 150.00 |(SOWK 702)
Student Teaching Fee $ 200.00 |(EDUC 480)
$
$
$

35.00




Café Cash

$ 125.00 |(Commuter Students)

Drop Fee

$ 15.00 |(per class)

RESIDENTIAL HOUSING FEES

Housing Admin Fee $200.00 Payable by logging into Self-Service Banner

Housing Damage Dep.

Fee $250.00

Housing Intersession Fee | $ 350.00 (per week)

Housing Cable/Internet

Fee $ 50.00

Housing 10 Plan Meal

*Default Meal Plan $1,520.00 | 10 all you care to eat meals, weekly, plus $50 Café Cash
Housing 10 Plan Meal

Plus $ 1,620.00 | 10 all you care to eat meals, weekly, plus $175 Café Cash
Housing 15 Plan Meal $1,605.00 | 15 all you care to eat meals, weekly

Students in housing may change from the Default weekly 10 plan to the $1,255.00 declining balance within the
first five (5) days of class by visiting Knight’s Dining and completing a request form with Aramark.

**FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**
Tuition and fees are paid by logging into Self-Service Banner
We accept VISA, MasterCard, American Express and Discover




